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Direction
[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Doctor Fleming - Fuente del Vasco 
[CTA 06123] — [Santandrés|San Andrés] Santandrés de 
Turón [Cta 03252]

30 stops

Open route schedule

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Doctor Fleming - Fuente del Vasco 
[CTA 06123]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Manuel Llaneza - Liceo [CTA 
06124]

[Mieres DEL Camín] Ayuntamiento Mieres [Cta 03204]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] La Villa [CTA 06125]

[Mieres DEL Camín] Bazuelo [Cta 03287]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Estación Bus Mieres - Rotonda 
[CTA 16512]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Vega de Arriba - Campus [CTA 
06395]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] La Piscina [CTA 07289]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Bomberos [CTA 07879]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Centro de Empresas [CTA 07881]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Caudalia 1 [CTA 07883]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Caudalia 2 [CTA 07885]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Hospital Álvarez-Buylla [CTA 
16745]

[SANTUYANO|Santullano] Santuyano [CTA 06129]

[Figareo|Figaredo] Figareo Chalet [Cta 03212]

[Villadominica|Villa Dominica] Peñule [Cta 03273]

[Llavandera, La|Lavandera, La] La Llavandera [Cta 03271]

[Cortina] Pozo Figaredo [Cta 03269]

Route schedule
[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Doctor Fleming - Fuente del Vasco 
[CTA 06123] — [Santandrés|San Andrés] Santandrés de 
Turón [Cta 03252]

Monday 06:15-22:35

Tuesday 06:15-22:35

Wednesday 06:15-22:35

Thursday 06:15-22:35

Friday 06:15-22:35

Saturday 06:45-22:35

Sunday 06:45-22:35

Route info

Direction: [MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Doctor Fleming - Fuente 
del Vasco [CTA 06123]

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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[YANA'L MONTE, LA|Llana del Monte] Cabojal [CTA 
06130]

[Santa Marina] Santa Marina [Cta 03267]

[Cuadriella, LA] La Cuadriella [Cta 03265]

[VIL.LABAZAL|Villabazal] La Veguina [CTA 06131]

[RIBAYA, LA/SAN FRANCISCO] Barrio La Ribaya [CTA 
06132]

[CRUCINA, LA] Colegio La Salle [CTA 06133]

[Felguera, LA] La Felguera de Turón [Cta 03260]

[Viesques, Les|Viescas, Las] Lago [Cta 03258]

[Canabatán] Canabatán [Cta 03256]

[Rebaldana, La|Rabaldana, La] Rabaldana de Abajo [Cta 
03254]

[PERVACA] Rabaldana de Arriba [CTA 06134]

[Santandrés|San Andrés] Santandrés de Turón [Cta 
03252]



Direction
[Santandrés|San Andrés] Santandrés de Turón [Cta 
03251] — [MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Doctor Fleming - Fuente 
del Vasco [CTA 06123]

27 stops

Open route schedule

[Santandrés|San Andrés] Santandrés de Turón [Cta 
03251]

[PERVACA] Rabaldana de Arriba [CTA 06164]

[Rebaldana, La|Rabaldana, La] Rabaldana de Abajo [Cta 
03253]

[Canabatán] Canabatán [Cta 03255]

[Viesques, Les|Viescas, Las] Lago [Cta 03257]

[Felguera, LA] La Felguera de Turón [Cta 03259]

[CRUCINA, LA] Colegio La Salle [CTA 06165]

[Ribaya, LA/SAN Francisco] Puente Nuevo [Cta 03262]

[Vil.Labazal|Villabazal] La Veguina [Cta 03263]

[Cuadriella, LA] La Cuadriella [Cta 03264]

[Santa Marina] Santa Marina [Cta 03266]

[YANA'L MONTE, LA|Llana del Monte] Cabojal [CTA 
06166]

[Cortina] Pozo Figaredo [Cta 03268]

[Llavandera, La|Lavandera, La] La Llavandera [Cta 03270]

[Villadominica|Villa Dominica] Peñule [Cta 03272]

[Figareo|Figaredo] Figareo Chalet [Cta 03213]

[Santuyano|Santullano] Santuyano [Cta 03211]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Hospital Álvarez-Buylla [CTA 
16747]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Nuevo Santullano [CTA 06167]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] La Reguerona [CTA 06168]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] La Piscina [CTA 07290]

[Mieres DEL Camín] Vega de Arriba - Campus [Cta 02984]

Route schedule
[Santandrés|San Andrés] Santandrés de Turón [Cta 
03251] — [MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Doctor Fleming - Fuente 
del Vasco [CTA 06123]

Monday 05:55-07:45

Tuesday 05:55-07:45

Wednesday 05:55-07:45

Thursday 05:55-07:45

Friday 05:55-07:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: [Santandrés|San Andrés] Santandrés de Turón 
[Cta 03251]

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Estación Bus Mieres - Rotonda 
[CTA 16512]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Vega de Arriba - Los Llerones [CTA 
06239]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Los Llerones [CTA 06240]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Plaza Santa Marina [CTA 06241]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Doctor Fleming - Fuente del Vasco 
[CTA 06123]



Direction
[Santandrés|San Andrés] Santandrés de Turón [Cta 
03251] — [MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Doctor Fleming - Fuente 
del Vasco [CTA 06123]

30 stops

Open route schedule

[Santandrés|San Andrés] Santandrés de Turón [Cta 
03251]

[PERVACA] Rabaldana de Arriba [CTA 06164]

[Rebaldana, La|Rabaldana, La] Rabaldana de Abajo [Cta 
03253]

[Canabatán] Canabatán [Cta 03255]

[Viesques, Les|Viescas, Las] Lago [Cta 03257]

[Felguera, LA] La Felguera de Turón [Cta 03259]

[CRUCINA, LA] Colegio La Salle [CTA 06165]

[Ribaya, LA/SAN Francisco] Puente Nuevo [Cta 03262]

[Vil.Labazal|Villabazal] La Veguina [Cta 03263]

[Cuadriella, LA] La Cuadriella [Cta 03264]

[Santa Marina] Santa Marina [Cta 03266]

[YANA'L MONTE, LA|Llana del Monte] Cabojal [CTA 
06166]

[Cortina] Pozo Figaredo [Cta 03268]

[Llavandera, La|Lavandera, La] La Llavandera [Cta 03270]

[Villadominica|Villa Dominica] Peñule [Cta 03272]

[Figareo|Figaredo] Figareo Chalet [Cta 03213]

[Santuyano|Santullano] Santuyano [Cta 03211]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Hospital Álvarez-Buylla [CTA 
16747]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Nuevo Santullano [CTA 06167]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Caudalia 2 [CTA 07886]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Caudalia 1 [CTA 07884]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Centro de Empresas [CTA 07882]

Route schedule
[Santandrés|San Andrés] Santandrés de Turón [Cta 
03251] — [MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Doctor Fleming - Fuente 
del Vasco [CTA 06123]

Monday 07:15-23:00

Tuesday 07:15-23:00

Wednesday 08:15-23:00

Thursday 07:15-23:00

Friday 07:15-23:00

Saturday 07:15-23:00

Sunday 07:15-23:00

Route info

Direction: [Santandrés|San Andrés] Santandrés de Turón 
[Cta 03251]

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Bomberos [CTA 07880]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] La Piscina [CTA 07290]

[Mieres DEL Camín] Vega de Arriba - Campus [Cta 02984]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Estación Bus Mieres - Rotonda 
[CTA 16512]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Vega de Arriba - Los Llerones [CTA 
06239]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Los Llerones [CTA 06240]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Plaza Santa Marina [CTA 06241]

[MIERES DEL CAMÍN] Doctor Fleming - Fuente del Vasco 
[CTA 06123]

L1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mieres

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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